
Mjøstur 2018 → Mjøstur 2018 Hedmark → Mjøstur 2018 Elverum 2. runde • 22.11.2024 22:41 (1)

Mjøstur 2018 → Mjøstur 2018 Hedmark → Mjøstur 2018
Elverum 2. runde

No  

Open

Olav Bjaadal

Stefan Rønning

Anders Gulliksen

Martin Gultvedt Winger

Tom Erik Kristiansen

Magnus Smedby

Glenn Åge Fløtten

Krister Flobergseter

Roy-Arne Jensen

Tom Robin Odden

Thorbjørn Viberg

Tor Arne Jostad

Knut Hummelvoll

Øystein Storskogen

Knut Vidar Evensen

Espen N Krogstad

Stefan Nilsen

Vebjørn Havn Evensen

Knut Håland

Sondre Gamme Rosseland

Jostein Håland

Andreas Kråkenes

Dame

Anniken Steen

Hilde Hegland Kristiansen

Junior

Sebastian Lie

Christoffer Lereng

Rekreasjon

Johnny Bergersen
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Mjøstur 2018 → Mjøstur 2018 Hedmark → Mjøstur 2018 Elverum 2. runde • 22.11.2024 22:41 (2)

No  

Vegard Paulsen

Tom Bjørnsletten

Magnus Einum

Kato Jarnang

Ronny Graskopf

Thor Fredrik Kristiansen

Thomas Myrvang

Simen Kristoffersen

Michal Grabon

Alexander Tømmerholen

Sindre Opsahl

Herman Huuse

Ronny Svensberget

Åsmund Håndstad

Hans Christian Osbak

Niklas Krokstad
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Mjøstur 2018 → Mjøstur 2018 Hedmark → Mjøstur 2018 Elverum 2. runde • 22.11.2024 22:41 (3)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

 Par 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 60

Open

1 Andreas Kråkenes 2 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 4 2 3 6 3 2 -5 55 -20 216

2 Roy-Arne Jensen 3 3 2 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 2 2 -3 57 -17 219

3 Martin Gultvedt Winger 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 2 4 4 2 4 5 2 2 -5 55 -15 221

4 Jostein Håland 2 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 7 2 2 -7 53 -14 222

5 Tor Arne Jostad 2 4 2 3 4 2 5 3 3 3 3 4 2 2 2 3 3 2 -8 52 -13 223

6 Knut Hummelvoll 2 4 2 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 -6 54 -8 228

7 Knut Håland 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 2 5 4 2 4 4 3 2 -1 59 -6 230

8 Anders Gulliksen 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 2 4 7 3 2 0 60 -2 234

9 Tom Erik Kristiansen 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 2 3 3 2 2 4 2 3 -8 52 -1 235

10 Tom Robin Odden 3 4 3 3 3 2 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 7 3 3 -3 57 2 238

11 Magnus Smedby 3 5 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 5 3 3 -4 56 2 238

12 Olav Bjaadal 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 -7 53 5 241

13 Vebjørn Havn Evensen 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 3 4 4 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 -4 56 11 247

14 Krister Flobergseter 2 4 2 4 4 3 3 5 3 2 2 4 2 3 2 4 3 2 -6 54 11 247

15 Sondre Gamme Rosseland 5 4 3 4 5 4 2 3 4 3 3 5 3 2 4 4 3 2 +3 63 15 251

16 Øystein Storskogen 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 5 5 3 3 0 60 16 252

17 Glenn Åge Fløtten 2 4 2 4 3 3 3 4 5 4 3 5 3 3 4 6 3 3 +4 64 19 255

18 Stefan Rønning 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 -1 59 20 256

19 Espen N Krogstad 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 6 2 2 0 60 25 261

20 Knut Vidar Evensen 2 5 2 5 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 2 5 4 3 +3 63 27 263

21 Thorbjørn Viberg 3 5 3 4 2 3 3 5 2 3 3 4 6 4 4 5 2 3 +4 64 32 268

22 Stefan Nilsen 3 3 2 2 3 4 4 4 5 3 6 3 2 4 6 4 3 2 +3 63 34 270

Dame

1 Hilde Hegland Kristiansen 3 5 4 3 4 5 2 4 4 3 3 5 5 3 3 5 3 3 +7 67 46 282

2 Anniken Steen 2 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 5 4 4 5 3 3 4 7 4 3 +8 68 48 284

Junior

1 Christoffer Lereng 2 6 3 2 3 3 3 5 4 7 7 8 2 2 2 6 3 3 +11 71 26 262

2 Sebastian Lie 3 4 3 2 4 4 3 6 4 3 4 5 6 3 3 5 3 3 +8 68 40 276

Rekreasjon

1 Herman Huuse 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 2 2 5 2 3 -6 54 10 246

2 Vegard Paulsen 2 5 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 5 2 2 -4 56 11 247

3 Åsmund Håndstad 4 4 2 3 4 3 2 4 5 2 3 4 3 3 3 7 3 2 +1 61 15 251

4 Niklas Krokstad 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 6 3 3 +3 63 17 253

5 Sindre Opsahl 2 3 3 3 5 2 2 5 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 -5 55 21 257

6 Magnus Einum 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 6 3 3 +8 68 30 266

7 Hans Christian Osbak 3 4 3 3 4 5 3 5 4 3 5 3 5 3 4 6 2 2 +7 67 33 269
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Mjøstur 2018 → Mjøstur 2018 Hedmark → Mjøstur 2018 Elverum 2. runde • 22.11.2024 22:41 (4)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

8 Michal Grabon 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 4 5 3 3 3 5 2 4 +2 62 34 270

9 Ronny Graskopf 3 5 3 3 4 4 2 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 6 4 2 +9 69 35 271

10 Thomas Myrvang 4 3 2 2 3 2 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 2 2 7 3 3 -2 58 36 272

11 Alexander Tømmerholen 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 4 6 3 3 4 7 3 4 +8 68 39 275

12 Thor Fredrik Kristiansen 4 3 3 3 4 2 6 3 3 2 4 5 3 4 3 7 4 4 +7 67 40 276

13 Tom Bjørnsletten 2 4 2 2 4 3 5 4 4 3 3 5 4 3 2 6 2 3 +1 61 41 277

14 Ronny Svensberget 4 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 4 3 6 7 5 3 7 3 2 +10 70 42 278

15 Simen Kristoffersen 3 4 2 2 4 4 3 4 6 3 4 5 5 4 3 5 3 2 +6 66 45 281

16 Johnny Bergersen 2 6 3 4 3 2 5 6 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 6 4 3 +14 74 55 291

17 Kato Jarnang 4 5 3 4 5 2 3 4 6 4 4 5 5 4 5 7 4 5 +19 79 83 319
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Mjøstur 2018 → Mjøstur 2018 Hedmark → Mjøstur 2018 Elverum 2. runde • 22.11.2024 22:41 (5)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 60

Avg 2.8 3.9 2.6 3 3.6 3.1 3.2 3.8 3.9 3.3 3.4 4.2 3.6 2.9 3.3 5.3 2.9 2.7 61.4

Difficulty 4 8 1 9 18 10 12 3 5 14 16 11 17 6 15 13 7 2 1.4

Eagle -2 1 4 5 1%

Birdie -1 16 14 20 9 1 10 7 18 14 4 8 13 4 14 10 7 13 18 200 26%

Par 0 20 20 21 24 20 23 24 17 18 27 17 14 23 20 17 12 23 21 361 47%

Bogey 1 6 7 1 9 19 7 8 6 8 11 15 13 8 8 12 10 7 3 158 20%

Double Bogey 2 1 2 1 1 3 3 3 2 2 1 2 5 1 3 10 1 41 5%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 2 1 5 1%

Other >3 1 1 1 1 4 1%
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